UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION

CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT

JANUARY 2014

DAY  ELEV
1 41046
2 41051
3 41058
4 41064
5 41141
6 41150
7 41154
8  411.80
9 41201

10 41214
11 41227
12 41250
13 41257
14 41261
15 41259
16 41254
17 41247
18 412.40
19 41254
20 412.60
21 41243
22 412.38
23 412.40
24 41251
25 412,62
26 412.74
27 41278
28 412.78
29 412,50
30  411.83
31 41131
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET

CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL SAN LUIS RESERVOIR
DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
INLAKE CHANGE
603,713
608,501  +4,788
608,922 +421
609,511 +589
610,016 +505
616,514  +6,498
617,275 +761
617,613 +338
619,814  +2,201
621,594  +1,780
622,697  +1,103
623,801  +1,104
625,755  +1,954
626,350 +595
626,691 +341
626,521 -170
626,095 -426
625,500 -595
624,905 -595
626,095  +1,190
626,606 +511
625,160  -1,446
624,735 -425
624,905 +170
625,840 +935
626,776 +936
627,797  +1,021
628,137 +340
628,137 +0
625,755  -2,382
620,060  -5,686
615,668  -4,401
+11,955
+11,955

SAN LUIS
PUMPING
C.F.S.

2,832

419
420
3,775

310
416
1,558
1,034
827

722
1,217
403
302

102
1,238
308

827
827
820

716

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER

PACHECO TUNNEL

12,349
10,092

SPILL
TOTAL

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
THE RESOURCES AGENCY
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
STATE WATER PROJECT

— RELEASE-C.F.S.——

POWER PACHECO
TUNNEL
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1,086
2,980

2,160
6,226
12,349

SUMMARY

22,441

SPILL
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JULY 1,

GAIN(+) EVAPORATION
OR C.F.S. INCHES
LOSS(-)
CFsS.
-309 27 10
-117 27 10
-31 27 10
-70 19 .07
-412 16 .06
+173 27 10
-148 19 .07
-334 27 10
-20 16 .06
-152 27 10
-51 22 .08
-122 17 .06
+49 50 18
+90 28 10
+142 28 10
+14 19 .07
-74 27 10
-191 27 10
-431 30 11
+161 19 .07
-510 27 10
-17 27 10
-536 33 12
-104 30 11
-114 17 .06
+20 36 13
+68 41 15
+177 28 10
+65 28 10
+261 27 10
+78 33 12
-2,445 826 3.02
-4,850 1,638

PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = .39
2013 TO DATE = 1.04

Table 17

RUN DATE: March 24, 2014

PRECIP
INCHES



